Standard Results

Novice A - Regular
5/15/16
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16001 Spruce 4595 3.134 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
24002 Dell 64.37 2.268 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
24001 Maizie - 0 0 0

0 0 EXC



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular
5/15/16
8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 81lsec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8203 Viola - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12201 Fancy 50.17 2.810 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12202 Tutti Fruitti 48.23 2.923 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 72sec sl NQ@s1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16201 Michael 48.66 2.959 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16204 Yankee -- 2

1 0 3 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
5/15/16

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place
20202 Glory 56.51 2.584 3 0 3 3 0 NQ
20203 Rush - 5 1 1 6 1 NQ
20205 Lacey - 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
24201 Jazz - 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
24203 Cree - 2 0 0 2 1 NQ
24204 Archer 50.92 2.867 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

5/15/16
8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 75sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8202 Roscoe 56.98 2.755 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12204 Eva 52.25 3.005 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12203 Delta 73.48 2.137 1 0 0 0 0 93 2
12401 Abby - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12402 Ana - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12404 Julie 58.32 2.692 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\fmrseTFaulth E Score Place
16205 Echo 68.59 2.333 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16206 Jitter 54.30 2.947 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16403 Baila 82.47 1.940 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
5/15/16

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place
20402 Cassidy 62.27 2.618 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Busy 73.64 2.213 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Skye 60.04 2.715 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20407 Reyka 50.10 3.253 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Stout - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/&)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
24202 Annie 72.71 2.242 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
24401 Bert 86.36 1.887 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
24402 Dylan 50.38 3.235 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/15/16

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12603 Simon 46.71 3.789 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Selkie 85.97 2.059 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16401 Huey - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
16601 Josie 58.55 3.126 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Gremlin - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\SlyurseTFaulth E Score Place
20604 Roman 52.76 3.582 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Fable 57.36 3.295 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20410 Vader - 2 3 1 2 0 NQ
20602 Echo 68.20 2.771 4 3 0 3 0 NQ
20603 Abbey 42,24 4.474 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

5/15/16

20606 Theo 73.38 2.576
20607 Rigby 56.94 3.319
24 inches Yardage: 189 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24601 BA 57.97 3.260
24602 Cephus --
24603 Rory --

R O W X

1 0 1
2 0 3
SCT 70sec
Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0

= P O m

Excellent - Regular

NQ
NQ

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/15/16

8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8813 Topaz 53.43 3.313 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8602 Toby 61.07 2.898 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Tango 62.14 2.848 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Shine 65.33 2.709 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8811 Riley 68.73 2.575 0 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Sunny 9231 1.917 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Sally 64.92 2.726 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Bizzie 50.97 3.473 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Sir Newton 85.11 2.080 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Cici 59.82 2.959 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Brio -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
8814 Queeny -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8802 Ready -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\tAj)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
12818 Jaeger 38.77 4.565 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Rudi 43.04 4.112 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 Kenzie 4449 3.978 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12820 Bella 4554  3.887 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12812 Allie 48.35 3.661 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Wyatt 53.70 3.296 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Gabby 56.05 3.158 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/15/16

12804 ZiZi Z 57.88 3.058 0 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Major 59.37 2.981 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Abby 71.66 2.470 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Rhys 45.39 3.900 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Jackson 53.70 3.296 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
12806 Tallulah 56.65 3.124 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Jett Racer 53.01 3.339 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Max 47.27 3.744 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Brava 60.84 2.909 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Visa -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
12817 Mini Cooper 53.58 3.303 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 lzzy 61.42 2.882 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 6 NQs 20 %Q 23
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
16816 Louis 47.73 3.834 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16822 TJ 48.47 3.776 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Mack 48.77 3.752 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16829 Chance 49.76 3.678 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16834 Bling 55.27 3.311 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Cayenne 57.72 3.170 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Yadi 66.55 2.750 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
16802 Robbie 60.67 3.016 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Dillon 42.08 4.349 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Eddie 65.66 2.787 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/15/16

16809 Sizzle 53.42 3.426 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Mac 60.36 3.032 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16811 Gilly -- 3 1 0 2 1 NQ
16813 Darby 75.06 2.438 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Hanna 66.24 2.763 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Snickers 77.29 2.368 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Kora 45.61 4.012 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Caleb 49.45 3.701 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16821 Spark 4496 4.070 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Diz 4551 4.021 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Ding 62.43 2931 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Thunder 61.64 2.969 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Cody 47.43 3.858 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Randy 62.89 2.910 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Gloria 65.58 2.790 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16833 Rio 60.15 3.042 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16803 Clyde -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16817 Rai -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16831 Tally -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 13 NQs 42 %Q 24
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20822 Stein 38.89 4.860 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20864 Charlee 39.94 4732 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20829 Eerie 39.99 4.726 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

5/15/16

20801
20823
20831
20858
20861
20838
20825
20820
20866
20848
20803
20804
20805
20806
20808
20810
20811
20813
20815
20816
20817
20818
20819
20824
20826
20828
20830
20832
20833
20834
20835

PInk
Dexter
Trip
Blade
Rev
Meeka
Spur
lzzy
Bing
Amber
Paddy
Wynn
Razz
Willow
Sophie
Josie
Gypsee
Cliff
Shug
Bolt
Boo
Ripley
Cody
Pip
Reacher
Kelso
Dune
Beatle
Cassi
Bailey
Ginger

42.77
42.91
43.58
43.63
43.65
43.98
44.24
50.28
50.28
55.24
46.82
67.61
80.84
63.90
51.52
54.61
58.80
60.20
56.05
50.45

68.67
58.34
48.98
54.83

66.34
59.16

76.91
83.25

4.419
4.405
4.337
4.332
4.330
4.297
4.272
3.759
3.759
3.421
4.037
2.795
2.338
2.958
3.668
3.461
3.214
3.140
3.372
3.746

2.752
3.240
3.859
3.447

2.849
3.195

2.457
2.270
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

5/15/16

20839
20840
20841
20842
20843
20844
20845
20846
20847
20849
20850
20851
20852
20853
20854
20855
20857
20860
20862
20863
20867
20802
20807
20809
20837

Kitt
Katy Muppet
Marco
Jagger
Chase
Jackie-Blue
Brio
George
MarJus
Sam
Egan
Eddie
Rush
Porter
Becky
Kruz
Perk
Ink
Hana
Dui
Peak
Scarlett
Finn
JimmyB

Chase

47.04
43.90
55.50

4.018
4.305
3.405

3.113

2.929

3.431

3.490

3.406

4.348

3.469

4.265

3.919

3.668

3.240

2.590
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/15/16

24 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 7 NQs 9 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
24810 Effen 40.94 4.617 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24811 Hawke Eye 44.08 4.288 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24817 Joule 4958 3.812 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 Nanuk 50.40 3.750 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24804 Jag 51.68 3.657 0 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Rafe 57.97 3.260 0 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Molly 60.75 3.111 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Ty 55.93 3.379 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Vibrant 4952 3.817 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Zef 66.00 2.864 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Fred -- 2 2 0 0 1 NQ
24807 Rhythm 49.62 3.809 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Rango -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
24814 Peyton -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
24815 Autie -- 4 2 0 2 1 NQ
24816 Frankie 62.37 3.030 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
5/15/16

8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 81lsec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8204 Spanky 54.65 2.580 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12207 Kindle 46.29 3.111 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place

16207 Chance -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

5/15/16
8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8401 Danny - 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 72sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16208 Tyrion 64.52 2.526 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16404 Fuze 51.19 3.184 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
16405 June 56.61 2.879 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16406 Kiya - - - - - -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 74 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20411 Willie 53.95 3.021 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

5/15/16

8inches

Armband
8603
8604

20 inches

Armband
20608

Yardage: 177 yds

Call Name Time yps
Ivy 64.90 2.727
Bocephus 7459 2.373

Yardage: 189 yds

Call Name Time yps

Corey --

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
R w T F E
1 1 1 0 0 NQ
5 3 0 2 0 NQ
SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults Score
R w T F E
2 3 0 0 1 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/15/16

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 81lsec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4803 Tazer 71.44 2.478 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8817 Keefer 50.86 2.957 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8815 Willie 65.25 2.713 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8822 Shiner 68.00 2.603 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

8816 Bode 56.56 3.129 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8819 Einstein 80.54 2.198 2 2 0 4 0 NQ
8820 Mac 66.12 2.677 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8821 Marley - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
8818 Ruger - - -- - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\?ursiFauIE:s E Score Place

12823 Stetson 53.43 3.425 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/15/16

12824 EC -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12825 Zeni 73.42 2.493 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12827 Evan 56.98 3.212 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12828 Jack 61.92 2.955 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
12826 Brandy - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 71sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16846 Ben 42.08 4.491 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 Reba 4472 4.226 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16851 Khaos 48.59 3.890 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16843 Zayla 48.60 3.889 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16836 Caris 53.51 3.532 0 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Charlie 58.55 3.228 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Eli 68.73 2.750 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16845 Zephyr 53.46 3.535 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16847 Kiwi -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16849 Scotty 54.24  3.485 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16850 Cinder 69.45 2721 7 1 0 4 0 NQ
16841 Maddy - - ABS
16848 Gemma - - - - - -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/15/16

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 75sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20872 Maggie 51.20 3.691 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20877 Cain 51.90 3.642 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20881 Finn 59.88 3.156 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20873 Trudi 64.98 2.909 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20869 Tralee 81.47 2.320 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20871 Ace 50.06 3.775 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20874 Diesel 84.48 2.237 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20875 Annie -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20878 Surge 67.25 2.810 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20879 Bridget 49.10 3.849 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20880 Hank 62.23 3.037 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

5/15/16
16 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16001 Spruce 4465 2.284 2 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
24001 Maizie 25,57 4.106 1 0 1 0 NQ
24002 Dell 2471  4.249

0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

5/15/16

8inches

Armband Call Name
8202 Roscoe
8203 Viola

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16201 Michael
16204 Yankee

20 .inches

Armband Call Name
20206 Primo
20202 Glory
20203 Rush
20205 Lacey

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

99 yds
Time yps
27.08 3.656

102 yds
Time yps
23.83 4.280
52.28 1.951

105 yds
Time yps
21.31 4.927
26.37 3.982
52.39 2.004

Novice B - Regular

SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 1 0 NQ
3 2 1 0 NQ
SCT 37 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 0 0 0 95 1
3 1 1 0 NQ
SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
2 1 1 0 NQ
3 2 3 0 NQ
2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

5/15/16

24 inches Yardage: 105 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24204 Archer 32.61 3.220
24203 Cree 47.62 2.205

Novice B - Regular

SCT 38 sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50

Course Faults
R W F E

O 0 0 0 100 1
2 2 4 0 NQ

Score Place



JWW Results Open - Regular

5/15/16

12 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 4 NQs1 %Q 80

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12204 Eva 25.24 5.071 0 0 0 0 100 1
12404 Julie 29.04 4.408 0 0 0 0 100 2
12203 Delta 44,48 2.878 0 0 0 0 98 3
12402 Ana 33.02 3.876 1 0 0 0 95 4
12401 Abby 54,17 2.363 1 2 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:u”s E Score Place
16205 Echo 46.03 2.868 0 1 0 0 NQ
16206 Jitter 3149 4.192 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 39sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20407 Reyka 22.77 5.929 0 0 0 0 100 1
20406 Skye 29.46 4.582 0 0 0 0 100 2
20403 Fable 34.09 3.960 1 0 0 0 95 3



JWW Results

5/15/16
20402 Cassidy
20404 Busy
20607 Rigby

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24602 Cephus
24202 Annie

24401 Bert

32.83 4.112
32.00 4.219
21.31 6.335
Yardage: 135yds
Time yps
21.14 6.386
35.41 3.812
43.37 3.113

Open - Regular

2 1 1 0 NQ
2 1 2 0 NQ
0 0 2 0 NQ
SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
1 0 3 0 NQ
2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

5/15/16

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12603 Simon
12604 Selkie

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16821 Spark
16601 Josie
16403 Baila
16824 Ding
16603 Gremlin

20 .inches

Armband Call Name
20401 Remi
20409 Stout
20410 Vader

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

143 yds
Time yps
39.21 3.647
49.04 2.916
147 yds
Time yps
25,51 5.762
3157 4.656
45.04 3.264
151 yds
Time yps
41.61 3.629

Excellent - Regular

SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
R W F E
2 2 1 0 NQ
2 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 42 sec Qs 2 NQs 2
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
1 0 0 0 NQ
2 2 2 1 NQ
- ABS
SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs7
Course Faults Score
R w F E
2 1 1 0 NQ
2 3 2 0 NQ
2 0 1 1 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results

5/15/16
20602 Echo
20604 Roman
20843 Chase
20863 Dui

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24601 BA
24603 Rory
24201 Jazz
24402 Dylan

34.58
39.19
33.20

4.367
3.853
4.548

Yardage: 151 yds

Time
28.08
35.08
44.12
24.89

yps
5.377
4.304
3.422
6.067

2 0
2 2
1 0
0 1
SCT 43 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
4 3
0 1

Course Faults

o +» ~, O

F

0
0
1
2

Excellent - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

o O O O

Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 NQ

0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/15/16

8inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 6 NQs 6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8812 Brio 27.34 5.230 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Bizzie 28.04 5.100 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Sally 33.26 4.299 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Tango 40.05 3.571 0 0 0 0 100 4

8811 Riley 41.27 3.465 0 0 0 0 100
8602 Toby 42.15 3.393 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Sunny 36.60 3.907 0 1 1 0 NQ
8801 Happy 44.67 3.201 2 1 1 0 NQ
8809 Sir Newton 40.53 3.528 1 1 1 0 NQ
8810 Cici 35.05 4.080 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Topaz -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
8814 Queeny 59.35 2.409 2 1 0 0 NQ
8802 Ready - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 11 NQs 8 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12816 Visa 23.53 6.077 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Rhys 25.98 5.504 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Max 26.83 5.330 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Kenzie 27.74 5.155 0 0 0 0 100 4
12820 Bella 27.89 5.127 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Mini Cooper 28.84 4.958 0 0 0 0 100
12202 Tutti Fruitti 29.24 4.891 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/15/16

12806 Tallulah 30.29 4.721 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Wyatt 31.59 4.527 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Allie 3257 4.391 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Gabby 35.42 4.037 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Abby 34.01 4.205 1 1 1 0 NQ
12804 ZiZiZ 4480 3.192 2 2 2 0 NQ
12805 Jackson 25.17 5.681 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Rudi 28.23 5.066 0 1 0 0 NQ
12811 Jett Racer 33.17 4.311 0 1 0 0 NQ
12814 Brava 40.74 3.510 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Jaeger 2281 6.269 0 0 1 0 NQ
12819 lzzy 3496 4.090 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 13 NQs 11 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:u”s E Score Place
16828 Cody 23.59 6.231 0 0 0 0 100 1
16804 Dillon 24.03 6.117 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Mack 29.53 4.978 0 0 0 0 100 3
16829 Chance 29.79 4935 0 0 0 0 100 4
16815 Hanna 30.33 4.847 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Gilly 31.30 4.696 0 0 0 0 100
16822 TJ 31.33 4.692 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Louis 32.03 4.589 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Randy 35.71 4.116 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Sizzle 37.05 3.968 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/15/16

16833 Rio 38.03 3.865 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Robbie 39.07 3.762 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Snickers 42.94 3.423 0 0 0 0 100
16401 Huey 29.66 4.956 1 0 1 0 NQ
16801 Yadi 36.62 4.014 2 2 2 0 NQ
16805 Cayenne 38.99 3.770 1 1 1 0 NQ
16808 Eddie 40.79 3.604 3 3 3 0 NQ
16810 Mac 25.08 5.861 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Kora 28.94 5.079 1 1 1 0 NQ
16820 Caleb 35.48 4.143 2 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Diz 28.32 5.191 1 1 0 0 NQ
16826 Thunder 51.96 2.829 1 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Gloria 48.56 3.027 1 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Bling -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16803 Clyde -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16813 Darby -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16817 Rai -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16831 Tally -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40sec Qs 26 NQs 29 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20842 Jagger 2119 7.126 0 0 0 0 100 1
20829 Eerie 2237 6.750 0 0 0 0 100 2
20817 Boo 22.76 6.634 0 0 0 0 100 3
20839 Kitt 23.69 6.374 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results

5/15/16

20853
20831
20858
20815
20830
20816
20824
20810
20834
20857
20841
20840
20866
20835
20819
20833
20820
20847
20849
20845
20862
20844
20603
20606
20801
20803
20804
20805
20806
20808
20811

Porter
Trip
Blade
Shug
Dune
Bolt
Pip
Josie
Bailey
Perk
Marco
Katy Muppet
Bing
Ginger
Cody
Cassi
Izzy
MarJus
Sam
Brio
Hana
Jackie-Blue
Abbey
Theo
PInk
Paddy
Wynn
Razz
Willow
Sophie
Gypsee

23.84
24.35
24.76
25.47
26.37
26.66
27.32
27.70
27.80
28.04
28.22
28.24
29.09
29.79
30.37
31.69
32.12
32.23
32.47
32.84
34.23
38.24
23.46
31.72

22.93
22.13
38.77
29.84
41.48
29.90

6.334
6.201
6.099
5.929
5.726
5.664
5.527
5.451
5.432
5.385
5.351
5.347
5.191
5.069
4.972
4.765
4.701
4.685
4.650
4.598
4.411
3.949
6.436
4.760

6.585
6.823
3.895
5.060
3.640
5.050
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

5/15/16

20813
20818
20822
20823
20825
20826
20828
20832
20838
20846
20848
20850
20851
20852
20854
20855
20860
20861
20864
20867
20802
20807
20809
20837

Cliff
Ripley
Stein
Dexter
Spur
Reacher
Kelso
Beatle
Meeka
George
Amber
Egan
Eddie
Rush
Becky
Kruz
Ink

Rev
Charlee
Peak
Scarlett
Finn
JimmyB

Chase

43.33
28.23
21.28
32.94
29.15
28.05
31.07

34.57
26.19
36.03
28.43
24.89
28.77
37.22
22.69
25.74
25.53
22.45
26.33

3.485
5.349
7.096
4.584
5.180
5.383
4.860

4.368
5.766
4191
5.311
6.067
5.249
4.057
6.655
5.866
5.915
6.726
5.735
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/15/16

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 5 NQs 10 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24810 Effen 2259 6.684 0 0 0 0 100 1
24811 Hawke Eye 2414 6.255 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Vibrant 2740 5511 0 0 0 0 100 3
24817 Joule 31.93 4.729 0 0 0 0 100 4
24809 Molly 38.91 3.881 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Ty 36.41 4.147 0 0 2 0 NQ
24803 Zef 35.83 4.214 0 1 1 0 NQ
24804 Jag 36.79 4.104 1 1 0 0 NQ
24805 Fred 32.66 4.623 2 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Nanuk 2843 5.311 1 1 1 0 NQ
24807 Rhythm 31.80 4.748 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Rango -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
24812 Rafe 34.46 4.382 1 1 1 0 NQ
24815 Autie 30.92 4.884 2 2 2 0 NQ
24816 Frankie 37.35 4.043 1 1 1 0 NQ
24814 Peyton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

5/15/16
12 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12207 Kindle 26.19 3.895 2 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 105 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16406 Kiya 55.79 1.882 1 0 1 0 NQ
16207 Chance - -

- - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred

5/15/16
8inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Danny - 1 2 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16208 Tyrion 48.77 2.768 1 0 0 0 87 1
16404 Fuze 37.44 3.606 4 2 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20411 Willie 33.12 4.076 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

5/15/16
8inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

8604 Bocephus 32.80 4.360 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/15/16

4 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 52 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4803 Tazer 48.86 2.927 0 0 0 0 100 1
8inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8817 Keefer 33.45 4.275 0 0 0 0 100 1
8603 vy 33.87 4.222 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Bode 38.32 3.732 0 0 0 0 100 3
8821 Marley 38.68 3.697 0 0 0 0 100 4
8822 Shiner 39.38 3.631 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Willie 57.63 2.481 1 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Einstein 67.85 2.108 3 1 1 0 NQ
8820 Mac 4151 3.445 0 1 0 0 NQ
8818 Ruger -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/15/16

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12827 Evan 3555 4.135 0 0 0 0 100 1

12823 Stetson 3251 4.522 1 0 0 0 NQ
12824 EC 3457 4.252 0 0 1 0 NQ
12825 Zeni 48.47 3.033 2 0 0 0 NQ
12828 Jack 36.90 3.984 1 1 0 0 NQ
12826 Brandy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 45sec Qs 7 NQs 5 %Q 58
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se F?:u”s E Score Place
16846 Ben 2229 6.774 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 Reba 25.69 5.878 0 0 0 0 100 2
16843 Zayla 30.69 4.920 0 0 0 0 100 3
16845 Zephyr 31.67 4.768 0 0 0 0 100 4
16850 Cinder 31.76 4.754 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Caris 32.62 4.629 0 0 0 0 100
16842 Eli 4473 3.376 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Charlie 35.73 4.226 1 2 2 0 NQ
16837 Bess 25.67 5.882 0 1 2 0 NQ
16847 Kiwi 28.05 5.383 1 0 0 0 NQ
16849 Scotty 32.00 4.719 1 1 1 0 NQ
16851 Khaos 23.85 6.331 0 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Maddy - - e ABS
16848 Gemma - - e ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/15/16

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20872 Maggie 26.57 5.683 0 0 0 0 100 1
20877 Cain 27.63 5.465 0 0 0 0 100 2
20880 Hank 29.08 5.193 0 0 0 0 100 3
20873 Trudi 31.70 4.763 0 0 0 0 100 4
20878 Surge 3454 4.372 0 0 0 0 100
20881 Finn 37.81 3.994 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Tralee 43.37 3.482 0 0 2 0 NQ
20871 Ace 15.03 10.047 1 1 1 0 NQ
20875 Annie 34.62 4.362 2 4 2 0 NQ
20879 Bridget 31.00 4.871 0 1 0 0 NQ



